

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

RSA No.237 OF 2018

Pranabandhu Dalai ***Appellant***
.....
Baburam Parida ***Respondent***
.....

-versus-

**CORAM:
MR. JUSTICE D.DASH**

**ORDER
21.07.2022**

Order No.

10. 1. This matter is taken up through hybrid arrangement (virtual/physical) mode.
2. List this matter three weeks after.

***(D. Dash),
Judge.***

Basu

