

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK
RSA No.237 of 2018

Pranabandhu Dalai *Appellant*
Mrs.S. Mohanty, Advocate

.....
Baburam Parida *Respondent*
Mr. A.R. Dash,
Advocate

CORAM:
JUSTICE D.DASH

Order
No.

ORDER
20.11.2023

15. 1. This matter is taken up through hybrid arrangement (virtual/physical) mode.
2. As prayed for by the learned counsel for the Appellant, list this matter in the week commencing 4th December, 2023 along with RSA Nos.238 & 239 of 2018.

Interim order passed earlier shall continue till then.

(D.Dash)
Judge