



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

RSA No.237 of 2018

Pranabandhu Dalai

.....

Appellant

Represented By Adv.
– Ms. S. Mohanty

-versus-

Baburam Parida

.....

Respondent

Represented By Adv.-
Mr. N.K.Sahu.

CORAM:

THE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SASHIKANTA MISHRA

ORDER
25.4.2024.

Order No.

18. 1. This matter is taken up through hybrid mode.
2. List this matter in the week commencing 29th April, 2024.

AKB

(Sashikanta Mishra)
Judge